
2021 Nephro-Urology Course 

Glomerular diseases 

 

Friday 26 February 

 
 

13.00 10mins  Welcome    Moderator Kjell Tullus 

     

13.10 20mins  Haematuria and proteinuria  Dr Sandra Subtil 

        sandra.subtil@nhs.net   

        Accepted 9/11 2020 

 

13.30 30 mins ANCA associated   

glomerulonephritis            Dr Matko Marlais   

 

14.00 20mins  Outcome in lupus nephritis   Dr Chiara de Mutis 

        chiarademutiis@yahoo.com 

        Accepted 9/11 2020 

 

14.20 20mins  Novel treatments  lupus nephritis 

on the horizon    Prof David Isenberg 

     d.isenberg@ucl.ac.uk 

     Accepted 9/11 2020 

 

    

14.40 20mins  C3 glomerulopathy   Dr Aoife Waters  

 

15.00  20mins  Coffee 

 

15.20  30 mins Treatment for Henoch Schönlein Dr Louise Oni 

Nephritis    Louise.Oni@liverpool.ac.uk 

     Accepted 9/11 2020 

   

15.50 20mins  Tubulointerstitial nephritis  Dr Kjell Tullus 

 

16.10 20 mins Recurrent GN Post Kidney   Dr Stephen Marks 

Transplantation  

 

16.30 10mins  Final questions   All 
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Friday 5 March 

Nephrotic syndrome 
 
13.00 10mins  Welcome    Moderator Aoife Waters 

     

13.10 30mins  Initial treatment and treatment of  Hazel Webb 
relapses  

         

13.40 30 mins Frequently Relapsing Steroid   Dr Kjell Tullus 
Dependent NS Indications and     

 Efficacy of B Cell therapies 

    

 

14.10 30mins  Steroid resistant NS & Clinical Trials Dr Aoife Waters 

         

 

14.40 20mins  Coffee break     

  

 

15.00  30 mins Long term prognosis of NS including  Dr Aoife Waters 
outcome after Transplantation  

     

 

15.30 30mins  Genetics of SSNS   Dr Mallory Downie 

 

16.00 30 mins Personal experiences of LDL pheresis Dr Rodney Gilbert 
in Difficult to treat Nephrotic Syndrome    

 

16.30 10mins  Final questions   All 

 
 
 
 



Friday 12 March  

CKD 

Planners Rukshana, Lesley, Matko and urology 

 
13:00 – 13.20    CKD-MBD management – what the guidelines say                  Rukshana Shroff 
13.20 – 13.40     Anaemia management in CKD                                                     Wesley Hayes 
13.40 – 14.00     Infant CKD management                                                               Matko Marlais 
14.00 – 14.20     Q&A session with all 3 speakers 
  
14.20 – 14.30     Break 
  
14.30 – 14.50     How to attenuate CKD progression                                           Stella Stabouli      
sstaboul@auth.gr  
14.50 – 15.10     The dietary management of CKD-MBD                                    Shelley Cleghorn 
15.10 – 15.30     Genomic considerations in CKD                                                  Zainab Arslan    
15.30 – 15.50     Q&A session with all 3 speakers 
  
15.50 – 16.00     Break 
  
16:00 – 16.30     CKD – learning from registries                                                     Bradley Warady  
bwarady@cmh.edu  
16.30 – 16.35     Summary and close 

 

https://webmail.gosh.nhs.uk/owa/redir.aspx?C=KHRKg0nhxRwroKb1ekHWaCStu11Ts9ebf-Q0bD5UCPYlZFLflYzYCA..&URL=mailto%3asstaboul%40auth.gr
https://webmail.gosh.nhs.uk/owa/redir.aspx?C=ZB4ZuQHelNG1QTYc9B8jhI786mr9mzlwAEkYGlVrbXGGxVTflYzYCA..&URL=mailto%3abwarady%40cmh.edu


2021 Nephro-Urology Webinar Course 

Friday 19 March 2021 

Cystic kidney disease 

 
1300-1310 Welcome and introductions (Dr Matko Marlais) 
 
1310-1340 Management of ADPKD in childhood and future perspectives (Prof 

Djalila Mekahli - djalila.mekahli@uzleuven.be) 
1340-1410 The kidneys in Tuberous Sclerosis (Dr Matko Marlais – 

matko.marlais@gosh.nhs.uk)  
1410-1440 Antenatal Presentations of cystic kidney diseases (Prof Paul Winyard 

– p.winyard@ucl.ac.uk)  
 
1440-1500 Coffee Break 
 
1500-1530 ARPKD (Dr Max Liebau - max.liebau@uk-koeln.de) 
1530-1600 Hypertension and cardiovascular disease in ADPKD – experiences 

from a dedicated clinic (Dr Manish Sinha – manish.sinha@nhs.net)  
1600-1630 Genetics of nephronophthisis and related ciliopathies (Dr Zainab 

Arslan – Zainab.arslan@gosh.nhs.uk)  
 
1630 Closing Remarks 
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Friday 26 March 

Tubular diseases 
 

13.00-13.10 Welcome & Introduction Wes and Detlef 

13.10-13.40 Long term outcome in NDI; Camy Lopez sergio.lopez@gosh.nhs.uk 

13.40- 14.10 Maintaining the acid balance; Asaf Vivante asaf.vivante@gmail.com 

14:40-15:00 Coffee break 

15:00-15:30 Power outage in the tubule: mitochondrial cytopathies; 

Wesley.hayes@gosh.nhs.uk 

15:30- 16:00 Diagnosis of uncertain significance: genetics and tubulopathies; 

detlef.bockenhauer@gosh.nhs.uk and emma.ashton@gosh.nhs.uk 

 

16:00-16:30 Developing guidelines for Bartter Sx; Martin Konrad,  

konradma@uni-muenster.de 
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